Adam Rubin

Kip Webber
Brendan Monahan
Daniel Woodbury

John McNeill

Patrick Kline

Dan Cappucci

Eric Oleson

Matt Johnson

Drew Benshoff

Travis Kellegrew

Dean Demitropoulos ***Alternate***
Jesse Zorfas ***Alternate***
Joe Peters ***Alternate***
Scott Mattison ***Alternate***
Steven White ***Alternate***
Andy Drohen

Charlie Johnson

David Walshe

Derek Schug

Jeremy Meade

Mike Verde

Sean Deale

Steve Reilly, Jr.

James Patterson

Joe Johnson

Kyle O'Bryan

Michael Kaloyanides
Brendan Allen

Chuck Mace

David Leary

Jack Shuber

John Thompson

David St. Clair ***Alternate***
James Dibiase

Jonathan Yorks

Sean Sweeney

Allen Chase
Bill Jenks
Cameron Giles
Geoff Holler
Jake Peer
Matt Bielik
Michael Haglof
Nicholas Mini

Concord CC
6/22/2015 12:00:00 AM
Front

Wedgewood Pines CC 37
Granite Links GC 36
Winchester CC 36
Pleasant Valley Country 39
Club (MA)

BAGS 39
Sandy Burr CC 36
Boston GC 37
Concord CC 34
Hopkinton CC 35
Concord CC 34
Nabnasset Lake CC 40
Bellevue GC 38
Framingham CC 42
Winchester CC 36
Concord CC 40
Green Hill GC 39
The Ranch GC 40
Meadow Brook GC 41
Nabnasset Lake CC 39
Plymouth CC 37
Nashawtuc CC 41
Easton CC 36
Brae Burn CC 38
GreatHorse 37
Orchards GC 40
Concord CC 39
Indian Ridge CC 41
Walpole CC 37
Mount Pleasant GC 41
Salem CC 37
Ould Newbury GC 39
Pleasant Valley Country 40
Club (MA)

Concord CC 37
Brae Burn CC 44
Woodland GC 41
Kernwood CC 40
Walpole Country Club 40
(MA)

Westminster CC 42
Brae Burn CC 40
Stow Acres CC 42
Hopkinton CC 41
Winchester CC 41
Townsend Ridge CC 40
Cyprian Keyes GC 40
Salem CC 42

Back
35
36
37
35

35
38
38
41
40
42
36
39
35
41
37
38
38
37
39
41
37
42
40
41
39
40
38
42
39
43
41
40

43
37
40
41
41

40
42
40
41
41
42
42
40

2015 MGA Amateur Qualifying- Concord CC

Total

72
72
73
74

74
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80

80
81
81
81
81

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

Rank
T1
T1

T4

T4
T4

T7

T7

T7

T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T25
T25
T25
T25
T29
T29
T29
T29

T29
T34
T34
T34
T34

T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38



2015 MGA Amateur Qualifying- Concord CC

Concord CC
6/22/2015 12:00:00 AM
Front Back Total Rank

Alec Shanahan Brookline GC 41 42 83 T46
Bobby Malcolm Oakley CC 40 43 83 T46
James Whitney Beverly G&TC 42 41 83 T46
Keith Baird Black Rock CC 42 41 83 T46
Bryan McAllister Framingham CC 41 43 84 T50
Dustin Willard Boston GC 40 44 84 T50
Greg Gitto Oak Hill CC 41 43 84 T50
Mark Donahue Concord CC 40 44 84 T50
Pat Burpee Charles River CC 45 39 84 T50
Paul Heffernan, Jr. Charles River CC 42 42 84 T50
Paul Santoro Charles River CC 44 40 84 T50
Sean Devers George Wright GC 42 42 84 T50
Joseph Lafleur CC of Wilbraham 45 40 85 T58
Matt Littlefield Worcester CC 45 40 85 T58
Peter Barber Marlborough CC 42 43 85 T58
Andrew Conway Vesper CC 40 46 86 T61
Tom McDavitt Worcester CC 46 40 86 T61
Daniel C. Doherty Salem CC 44 45 89 T63
Joe Fitzsimmons Marshfield CC 43 46 89 T63
John Geraci George Wright GC 52 38 90 65

Brian Barry Long Meadow GC 48 44 92 T66
Dan Tully Ipswich CC 49 43 92 T66
Henry Arundale TPC Boston 47 45 92 T66
Christopher Lynch Butter Brook GC 42 52 94 69

Derek Gilbreth Nabnasset Lake CC 50 45 95 70

Brian Kilfoyle Concord CC WD WD WD T71
Chris Garvin Nehoiden GC WD wD WD T71
Chris Menne Stow Acres CC WD WD WD T71
Dan McQueen Bellevue GC WD WD WD T71
Matthew Rupley Concord CC WD WD WD T71
Mike Bushnell Butter Brook GC WD wD WD T71
Nick Wilder Vesper CC WD wD WD T71
Peter Manning Lexington GC WD wD WD T71
Shawn Mato Hopkinton CC WD WD WD T71
Steve Faberman Pine Brook CC WD wD WD T71
Tyler Forbes The Country Club WD wD WD T71



